LLSN | Hallmark
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LIGHTING | REINVENTED

LLSN | Hallmark
Ordering Guide
Model Series Length (FT) WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Lens1 Finish
LLSN
LED Industrial
Linear Strip
2 | 2FT -2035 | 20W / 25W / 30W / 35W CS | CCTselect:
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
/RL |
/FL |
/WL |
/FR |
Round Lens
Flat Lens
Wide Lens
Flat Lens with Reflector
Blank | White
/B | Black
4 | 4FT -3550 | 35W / 40W / 45W / 50W
8 | 8FT -40100 | 40W / 60W / 80W / 100W
Optional Accessories
(1) EM Driver (2) Sensors (3) Daisy Chain (4) Mounts (5) Junction Plate
/EM08 | 8W /MSM | Microwave Sensor
/MSP | PIR Sensor
/DCP | Daisy-Chain Plate /MAC | Aircraft Suspension Kit2 /MJP | Mount Junction Plates
2. Aircraft Suspension Kit is standard.  It is only required if an extra set is necessary.
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LLSN2-2035CS/WL2/EM08/
MSM/DCP/MJP
LLSN 2 -2035 CS WL2 — /EM08 /MSM /DCP /MJP
Please place dashes (-) in correct
order. Model Series Length WATTselect CCTselect Lens Finish EM Driver Sensors Daisy-Chain Mounts Junction
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LLSN | Hallmark
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series Length (in) Width Height (in) Weight (lb) Measurements
LLSN2-2035CS/RL 23.6 2.9 3.5 2.40
LLSN2-2035CS/FL 23.6 2.9 3.0 2.40
LLSN2-2035CS/WL 23.6 4.4 3.4 2.40
LLSN2-2035CS/FR 23.6 6.7 3.4 3.00
LLSN4-3550CS/RL 47.2 2.9 3.5 3.75
LLSN4-3550CS/FL 47.2 2.9 3.0 3.75
LLSN4-3550CS/WL 47.2 4.4 3.4 3.75
LLSN4-3550CS/FR 47.2 6.7 3.4 4.75
LLSN8-40100CS/RL 94.5 2.9 3.5 7.20
LLSN8-40100CS/FL 94.5 2.9 3.0 7.20
LLSN8-40100CS/WL 94.5 4.4 3.4 7.20
LLSN8-40100CS/FR 94.5 6.7 3.4 9.20
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Length DLC Watt Lumen Efficacy THD PF CCT CRI Voltage
2FT 20 2,500LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K 120 - 277Vac
4FT 25 3,125LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K 120 - 277Vac
8FT 30 3,750LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K 120 - 277Vac
2FT 35 4,375LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K
4FT 35 4,375LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K
8FT 40 5,000LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K
2FT 45 5,625LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K
4FT 50 6,250LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K
8FT 40 5,000LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K
2FT 60 7,500LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K
4FT 80 10,000LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K
8FT 100 12,500LM 0.9 30 | 35 | 40 | 50K
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.